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201909180003
42280

09/18/2019
09:14:32

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20170421000
137230

201909030003
24010

09/03/2019
10:39:13

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20170710000
245160

201909180003
43020

09/18/2019
01:30:16

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CLAPP
WILLIAM J

0 0 Instr
#:20160808000
280460

Sec:16
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201909250003
50940

09/25/2019
03:48:22

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20131210000
476210


