Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC; Date Recorded= 2019; Date Recorded= 2019/09;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201909180003 42280		LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20170421000 137230	
201909030003 24010		LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20170710000 245160	
	09/18/2019 01:30:16	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CLAPP WILLIAM J			0	0	#:20160808000 280460	Sec:16 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201909250003 50940	09/25/2019 03:48:22	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20131210000 476210	